1-800-548-6785
 DELUXE SERIES: HEAVY 16 GAUGE (1.5MM)
                     SOLID           PERF’ED      SLOTTED
     11"        DSO-11          DPE-11      DSL-11
     13"        DSO-13          DPE-13      DSL-13
     15"        DSO-15          DPE-15      DSL-15
     18"        DSO-18          ————       ————
     21"        DSO-21          ————       ————
      DFF-19      19" Cooks Forks, Heavy Duty
      PF-21        21" Cooks Forks, wood handle
Premium Quality Heavy Serving Pieces
Stainless Steel Basting Spoons

       1     2     3        4     5        6
PF
-2
1
1-800-548-6785
Kitchenware
19
HEAVY GAUGE ALUMINUM STOCK POTS
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK POTS AVAILABLE
‘ATLAS’ SERIES, HEAVY GAUGE
4MM (3/16") THICK BODY, WITH
EXTRA-HEAVY TOP RIM
  ‘ATLAS’ SERIES  Heavy
   POT#            CAP.         DIAM.      HEIGHT         COVER
PAA-8                 8 qt.         9-1/8"         7-1/4"           PAA-8C
PAA-12              12 qt.             10"         9-1/2"          PAA-12C
PAA-16              16 qt.       11-1/8"             10"          PAA-16C
PAA-20              20 qt.       11-7/8"              11"          PAA-20C
PAA-24              24 qt.       12-3/4"       11-1/2"          PAA-24C
PAA-32              32 qt.             14"       12-1/2"          PAA-32C
PAA-40              40 qt.       14-1/2"       14-1/2"          PAA-40C
PAA-50              50 qt.             16"       15-1/4"          PAA-50C
PAA-60              60 qt.       17-1/2"             16"          PAA-60C
PAA-80              80 qt.       18-7/8"             17"          PAA-80C
PAA-100          100 qt.       20-1/4"       17-3/4"         PAA-100C
ALUMINUM FRY PANS
ALL WITH MALLEABLE HANDLES
“Stay Cool” Rubber Sleeve
available for all fry pans